) brembo.

BRAKE PAD 07054

The 07054 brake pad is synonymous with
reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when
braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different
compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and
use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum
driving comfort and silent operation are the most important
features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are
supplied together with an extensive range of accessories
and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.

v/ Genuine
Brembo quality

Safety
Comfort

C LK

Durability

Technical specifications

Width Height Thickness
0 mm 42 mm 7 mm
Compound Units per box

Sinter 2

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

ITALJET

ITALJET Jupiter
KEEWAY

KEEWAY TX SM
RIEJU

RIEJU NKD
RIEJU RS2 Matrix

RIEJU RS3

250

50

50

50

50

2001

2010 -

2004 -

2003 -

2012 -

- 2003

2012

2007

2009

2017





