

BRAKE PAD 07054

The 07054 brake pad is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are supplied together with an extensive range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-standard installation.

- Genuine
- Brembo quality
- Safety
- Comfort
- Durability

Technical specifications

Width Height Thickness

0 mm **42** mm **7** mm

Compound Units per box

Sinter 2

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

ITALJET

ITALJET	Jupiter	250	2001 - 2003
KEEWAY			
KEEWAY	TX SM	50	2010 - 2012
RIEJU			
RIEJU	NKD	50	2004 - 2007
RIEJU	RS2 Matrix	50	2003 - 2009
RIEJU	RS3	50	2012 - 2017